
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019700-2024 

Contract

OO-CONSTRUCTION -132KV OHL REINFORCEMENT
WORKS LT000091 SKYE - 1026 (Contract Reference no.
28005)

Scottish Hydro Electric Transmission plc

F06: Contract award notice – utilities

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-019700

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0323f0  

Published 27 June 2024, 3:19pm

Section I: Contracting entity

I.1) Name and addresses

Scottish Hydro Electric Transmission plc

200 Dunkeld Road

Perth

PH1 3AQ

Contact

Murray Baird

Email

Murray.Baird@sse.com

Country

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019700-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/019700-2024
mailto:Murray.Baird@sse.com


Page 2 to 5

United Kingdom

Region code

UK - United Kingdom

Internet address(es)

Main address

www.ssen-transmission.co.uk

I.6) Main activity

Electricity

Section II: Object

II.1) Scope of the procurement

II.1.1) Title

OO-CONSTRUCTION -132KV OHL REINFORCEMENT WORKS LT000091 SKYE - 1026
(Contract Reference no. 28005)

II.1.2) Main CPV code

45200000 - Works for complete or part construction and civil engineering work

II.1.3) Type of contract

Works

II.1.4) Short description

The works include the provision of all design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning
of 132kV Skye Reinforcement, electricity transmission Steel Tower Overhead Lines (OHLs).

II.1.6) Information about lots

This contract is divided into lots: No

http://www.ssen-transmission.co.uk


Page 3 to 5

II.2) Description

II.2.3) Place of performance

NUTS codes

UK - United Kingdom

II.2.4) Description of the procurement

The works include the provision of all design, supply, installation, testing and commissioning
of 132kV Skye Reinforcement, electricity transmission Steel Tower Overhead Lines (OHLs)

II.2.11) Information about options

Options: No

II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds

The procurement is related to a project and/or programme financed by European Union
funds: No

Section IV. Procedure

IV.1) Description

IV.1.1) Type of procedure

Negotiated procedure with prior call for competition

IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

The procurement is covered by the Government Procurement Agreement: No

IV.2) Administrative information

IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure

Notice number: 2022/S 000-007510

/Notice/007510-2022


Page 4 to 5

Section V. Award of contract

Contract No

28005

Title

OO-CONSTRUCTION -132KV OHL REINFORCEMENT WORKS LT000091 SKYE - 1026

A contract/lot is awarded: Yes

V.2) Award of contract

V.2.1) Date of conclusion of the contract

3 June 2024

V.2.2) Information about tenders

The contract has been awarded to a group of economic operators: No

V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor

BALFOUR BEATTY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED AS AGENT OF BALFOUR BEATTY GROUP
LIMITED

5 Churchill Place, Canary Wharf

London

E14 5HU

Country

United Kingdom

NUTS code

UK - United Kingdom

Companies House



Page 5 to 5

0101073

The contractor is an SME

No

Section VI. Complementary information

VI.4) Procedures for review

VI.4.1) Review body

SSE plc

Perth

Country

United Kingdom

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting entity
	I.1) Name and addresses
	I.6) Main activity

	Section II: Object
	II.1) Scope of the procurement
	II.1.1) Title
	II.1.2) Main CPV code
	II.1.3) Type of contract
	II.1.4) Short description
	II.1.6) Information about lots

	II.2) Description
	II.2.3) Place of performance
	II.2.4) Description of the procurement
	II.2.11) Information about options
	II.2.13) Information about European Union Funds


	Section IV. Procedure
	IV.1) Description
	IV.1.1) Type of procedure
	IV.1.8) Information about the Government Procurement Agreement (GPA)

	IV.2) Administrative information
	IV.2.1) Previous publication concerning this procedure


	Section V. Award of contract
	V.2) Award of contract
	V.2.1)  Date of conclusion of the contract
	V.2.2) Information about tenders
	V.2.3) Name and address of the contractor


	Section VI. Complementary information
	VI.4) Procedures for review
	VI.4.1) Review body



		2025-05-21T20:20:46+0100
	TCPDF




